
Name Email

Brandi Hargrave brandi.hargrave@ttuhsc.edu

Lyn Russell lyn.russell@ttuhsc.edu
Jennifer Martinez Jennifer.martinez@ttuhsc.edu
Debbie Ramirez-Fuentez debbie.ramirez@ttuhsc.edu
Melissa Watkins melissa.watkins@ttuhsc.edu
Megan McCrory megan.mccrory@ttuhsc.edu
Sonya Sherrod sonya.e.sherrod@ttuhsc.edu
Bryce Looney bryce.looney@ttuhsc.edu
Joe Shaffer joe.shaffer@ttuhsc.edu
Johnny Castellano johnny.castellano@ttuhsc.edu
Eimile Felker eimile.felker@ttuhsc.edu
Melissa Metz melissa.metz@ttuhsc.edu
Shana Haney shana.haney@ttuhsc.edu

Tiffany Hernandez tiffany.hernandez@ttuhsc.edu

Melynda Crouch melynda.crouch@ttuhsc.edu
Barbara Irwin barbara.irwin@ttuhsc.edu
Velia Martinez velia.martinez@ttuhsc.edu
Lisa Castillo lisa.castillo@ttuhsc.edu
Dava Fairly dava.fairly@ttuhsc.edu
MariAna Moyers mariana.moyers@ttuhsc.edu
Stormy Daniels stormy.daniels@ttuhsc.edu
Dana Granger dana.granger@ttuhsc.edu
Staci Brown staci.brown@ttuhsc.edu
Susan Thompson susan.thompson@ttuhsc.edu
Dolores Parrish dolores.parrish@ttuhsc.edu
VelvetLee Finckbone Velvetlee.finckbone@ttuhsc.edu

Lara Lung lara.lung@ttuhsc.edu
Ashleigh Hoover ashleigh.hoover@ttuhsc.edu
Stephanie McVay stephanie.mcvay@ttuhsc.edu
Lauren Mahrous lauren.mahrous@ttuhsc.edu
Renee Lemons renee.lemons@ttuhsc.edu
Cynthia Rutherford cynthia.rutherford@ttuhsc.edu
Lisa Sechrist lisa.sechrist@ttuhsc.edu
Keila Arroyo keila.arroyo@ttuhsc.edu
Jordan McGregor jordan.mcgregor@ttuhsc.edu

Stacy Martin stacy.martin@ttuhsc.edu

Maggie Ryan maggie.ryan@ttuhsc.edu
Stephanie Henderson stephanie.henderson@ttuhsc.edu
Len Hovey len.hovey@ttuhsc.edu
Amanda Beckham amanda.beckham@ttuhsc.edu
Lacey Hendricks lacey.hendricks@ttuhsc.edu
Evelyn Silvas Evelyn.silvas@ttuhsc.edu
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Shelby Briscoe shelby.briscoe@ttuhsc.edu
Loretta Nevarez loretta.nevarez@ttuhsc.edu
Tonya Macias tonya.macias@ttuhsc.edu
Amy Cabanas amy.cabanas@ttuhsc.edu
Andrea Jimenez andrea.jimenez@ttuhsc.edu
Lupita Ramos lupita.ramos@ttuhsc.edu
Joel Sechere joel.sechere@ttuhsc.edu
Tiffany Denton Tiffany.denton@ttuhsc.edu
Kary Blair kary.blair@ttuhsc.edu
Anita Patel anita.patel@ttuhsc.edu
Hannah Dillard hannah.dillard@ttuhsc.edu
Karen Brownmiller karen.brownmiller@ttuhsc.edu

Donna Balko donna.balko@ttuhsc.edu

Christy Meriwether christy.meriwether@ttuhsc.edu

Christy Simpson christy.simpson@ttuhsc.edu

Patti Venegas Patricia.venegas@ttuhsc.edu

Patricia Warnock patricia.warnock@ttuhsc.edu

Gabi Robledo gabriela.robledo@ttuhsc.edu
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Department Division(s)

Academic Affairs Academic Affairs, Institutional Assessment & Planning, Institutional Health & 
Interprofessional Education

Academic Affairs Classroom Support
Academic Affairs Preston Smith Library
Academic Affairs Student Services, Registrar and Financial Aid
Administration Communications & Marketing
Administration Institutional Advancement
Administration Institutional Compliance
Administration President's Office
Correctional Managed Health Care
Facilities/Safety Services Physical Plant & Plant Operations
Facilities/Safety Services Physical Plant & Plant Operations
Facilities/Safety Services Physical Plant & Plant Operations
Finance & Administration Budget

Finance & Administration
Business Affairs, Accounting Services, Payment Services, Business Services, Student 
Business Services, Purchasing, Parking Services, Application Development, Financial 
Systems Management, Contracting

Finance & Administration General Services
Finance Division VP/CFO Office
GSBS Administration & Public Health
GSBS Cell Physiology & Molecular Biophysics
GSBS Microbiology & Immunology
Human Resources Human Resources
Information Technology CIO & Healthnet, Info Svcs & technology
Information Technology CIO & Healthnet, Info Svcs & technology
Institute Clinical Research Institute
Institute Garrison Institute on Aging
Institute Rural Health & Telemedicine
Research Laboratory Animal Resources Center
Research Office of Research, Sponsored Programs, & Research Integrity

SHP Dean's Office, Admissions & Student Affairs
SHP Clinical Counseling and Mental Health
SHP Healthcare Management & Leadership
SHP Lab Sciences and Primary Care
SHP Rehabilitation Sciences
SHP Speech, Language & Hearing Sciences
SOM Anesthesiology
SOM Cell Biology & Biochemistry
SOM Clinical Transformation/Medical Records

SOM Dean's Office, Medical Practice Income Administrative Office, Student Affairs, Admissions 
& Diversity, Faculty Affairs & Development, CME, GME, SOM Nursing Services

SOM Department of Medical Education
SOM Dermatology
SOM Family & Community Medicine
SOM Internal Medicine
SOM MPIP
SOM Neurology



SOM OB/GYN
SOM OB/GYN
SOM Opthalmology & Visual Sciences
SOM Orthopaedic Surgery & Rehabilitation
SOM Orthopaedic Surgery & Rehabilitation
SOM Pathology
SOM Pediatrics
SOM Pharmacology & Neuroscience
SOM Psychiatry
SOM Student Health Services
SOM Surgery
SOM Urology

SON Dean's Office, CNE, Graduate Programs, IT, Nursing Services, Outcomes & Mgmt., Research 
& Practice, Senior House Calls, Undergraduate Programs, CSC, Larry Combest Center

SON Dean's Office, CNE, Graduate Programs, IT, Nursing Services, Outcomes & Mgmt., Research 
& Practice, Senior House Calls, Undergraduate Programs, CSC, Larry Combest Center

SON Dean's Office, CNE, Graduate Programs, IT, Nursing Services, Outcomes & Mgmt., Research 
& Practice, Senior House Calls, Undergraduate Programs, CSC, Larry Combest Center

SON Dean's Office, CNE, Graduate Programs, IT, Nursing Services, Outcomes & Mgmt., Research 
& Practice, Senior House Calls, Undergraduate Programs, CSC, Larry Combest Center

SON Dean's Office, CNE, Graduate Programs, IT, Nursing Services, Outcomes & Mgmt., Research 
& Practice, Senior House Calls, Undergraduate Programs, CSC, Larry Combest Center

SOP Pharmacy
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